
SPONSORSHIP

2 0 2 2  C H I L D  L I F E  C O N F E R E N C E

May 26-29, 2022

Gaylord National Harbor Resort, Washington,

DC Metro Area

Show your support for the child life community. Establish
new connections, broaden existing relationships, and
contribute to the child life community.  



An offer to all event guests
in a pre-conference email  
Logo on conference
website  
Logo on conference app  
Logo in conference
program (digital)  
Logo in ACLP Bulletin
Summer Issue 
Logo on sponsor signage
onsite  
Virtual booth exhibit 

All sponsorships include the
following: 

Reconnect with the

child life community!

If you prefer to develop a custom
sponsorship to meet your specific
needs, please contact Ramona
Spencer at rspenser@childlife.org.



Branded Hand Sanitizer Stations

Session Sponsor*

Charging Station*

Branded Anti-Microbial Pens*

Branded Notebooks*

Branded Individual Hand Sanitizers*

Branded Masks**

Branded Water Bottles**

Branded Lanyards**

Branded Room Keycards**

Branded tote bags**

 Sponsorship Opportunities

Visit bit.ly/aclpsponsors to learn more and reserve
your booth

 

$500

$1,500

$2,500

$2,000

$2,000

$5,000

$7,500

$2,000

$5,000

$7,500

$7,500

 

*Half-page ad in ACLP Bulletin included

**Half-page ad in ACLP Bulletin and 4 virtual conference registrations & 2 in-person

registrations included

***Half-page ad in ACLP Bulletin, 8 virtual conference registrations & 4 in-person

registrations, and a premium exhibit hall booth included 


