

2022 CHILD LIFE CONFERENCE SPONSORSHIP

May 26-29, 2022 Gaylord National Harbor Resort, Washington, DC Metro Area

Show your support for the child life community. Establish new connections, broaden existing relationships, and contribute to the child life community.

Reconnect with the child life community!

All sponsorships include the following:

- An offer to all event guests in a pre-conference email
- Logo on conference website
- Logo on conference app
- Logo in conference program (digital)
- Logo in ACLP Bulletin
 Summer Issue
- Logo on sponsor signage onsite
- Virtual booth exhibit

If you prefer to develop a custom sponsorship to meet your specific needs, please contact Ramona Spencer at rspenser@childlife.org.



Sponsorship Opportunities

Branded Hand Sanitizer Stations	\$500
Session Sponsor*	\$1,500
Charging Station*	\$2,500
Branded Anti-Microbial Pens*	\$2,000
Branded Notebooks*	\$2,000
Branded Individual Hand Sanitizers*	\$5,000
Branded Masks**	\$7,500
Branded Water Bottles**	\$2,000
Branded Lanyards**	\$5,000
Branded Room Keycards**	\$7,500
Branded tote bags**	\$7,500

*Half-page ad in ACLP Bulletin included **Half-page ad in ACLP Bulletin and 4 virtual conference registrations & 2 in-person registrations included ***Half-page ad in ACLP Bulletin, 8 virtual conference registrations & 4 in-person registrations, and a premium exhibit hall booth included

Visit bit.ly/aclpsponsors to learn more and reserve your booth